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 REZULTATI - results 
 
 

Results ALL/SM 
 

  Shooter SUM,centers 

1 Zarnik Dean 1073,51 

2 Zarnik Marko 1022,38 

3 Šalamun Peter 776,51 
4 Milojević Nikola 776,07 

5 Arčon Tomislav 756,11 

6 Krumpak Ivan 697,22 

7 Gregurić Igor 671,31 

8 Jurko Bruno 644,21 

9 Kladnik Gerhard 624,13 

10 Kokol Gorazd 621,09 

11 Ostojić Mičo 584,12 

12 Žgajner Cveto 556,31 

13 Hren Žiga 555,05 

14 Pivk Martin 498,16 

15 Špeglič Žiga 490,21 

16 Romih Rok 453,13 

17 Stojan Martin 374,20 

18 Gajšek Alojz 373,20 

19 Gajšek Štefan 371,17 

20 Akrapovič Vital 361,02 

21 Ozvaldič Igor 358,12 

22 Krivec Ivan 331,12 

23 Krivec Viljem 323,06 

24 Bučar Stanislav 313,05 

25 Hočevar Gal 307,08 

26 Mastnak Anže 267,04 

27 Mlakar Žan 261,00 



28 Rumež Rado 261,00 

29 Skornšek Aljaž 254,04 

30 Sušnik Gregor 251,01 

31 Leban Šterk Matjaž 240,02 

32 Melanšek Blaž 228,01 

33 Lipovšek Karli 224,00 

34 Trs Samo 218,02 

35 Žurej Rok 180,10 

36 Kovačič Smiljan 170,05 

37 Javornik Uroš 167,07 

38 Langeršek Darko 163,06 

39 Brodej Boštjan 158,02 

40 Lesjak Rajko 153,00 

41 Lešnik Miro 150,06 

42 Lešnik Dunja 149,07 

43 Roškarič Aleksander 142,01 

44 Mirnik Roman 135,01 

45 Gomze Igor 130,02 
 
 

Results pistol at 25m 
 

  Shooter SUM,centers Serija2 

1 Zarnik Marko 189,12 97 

2 Gajšek Štefan 185,10 93 

3 Zarnik Dean 184,11 96 
4 Gajšek Alojz 184,08 93 

5 Jurko Bruno 182,10 91 
6 Špeglič Žiga 182,10 89 

7 Stojan Martin 181,06 90 

8 Žurej Rok 180,10 90 

9 Gregurić Igor 178,11 89 

10 Ozvaldič Igor 178,05 90 

11 Skornšek Aljaž 177,04 81 

12 Kladnik Gerhard 177,00 88 

13 Milojević Nikola 175,07 87 

14 Krumpak Ivan 172,04 83 

15 Kovačič Smiljan 170,05 87 

16 Javornik Uroš 167,07 87 

17 Langeršek Darko 163,06 83 

18 Romih Rok 161,08 79 

19 Krivec Ivan 159,06 82 

20 Krivec Viljem 158,03 77 

21 Brodej Boštjan 158,02 80 

22 Arčon Tomislav 153,02 77 

23 Lešnik Miro 150,06 73 

24 Lešnik Dunja 149,07 73 

25 Hočevar Gal 142,06 65 

26 Roškarič Aleksander 142,01 73 

27 Kokol Gorazd 141,00 0 

28 Mastnak Anže 138,02 69 

29 Melanšek Blaž 136,01 66 



30 Hren Žiga 136,00 70 

31 Ostojić Mičo 135,02 65 

32 Mirnik Roman 135,01 70 

33 Lipovšek Karli 134,00 68 

34 Mlakar Žan 132,00 65 

35 Rumež Rado 129,00 66 

36 Trs Samo 117,00 59 

37 Sušnik Gregor 117,00 53 

38 Bučar Stanislav 72,00 34 
 
 

Team Results Pistol 
 

  TEAM and members SUM,centers 
 

1 Rifnik1 550,24 

 Gajšek Štefan 185,10 

 Gajšek Alojz 184,08 

 Stojan Martin 181,06 

2 SOIT1 526,24 

 Zarnik Marko 189,12 

 Zarnik Dean 184,11 

 Arčon Tomislav 153,02 

3 sk 488,16 

 Špeglič Žiga 182,10 

 Kovačič Smiljan 170,05 

 Melanšek Blaž 136,01 
4 9x19di 460,15 

 Javornik Uroš 167,07 

 Romih Rok 161,08 

 Mlakar Žan 132,00 

5 9x19b 446,09 

 Krivec Ivan 159,06 

 Krivec Viljem 158,03 

 Rumež Rado 129,00 

6 proarmis2 406,04 

 Krumpak Ivan 172,04 

 Trs Samo 117,00 

 Sušnik Gregor 117,00 

 9x19cp 405,01 

 Hren Žiga 136,00 

 Mirnik Roman 135,01 

 Lipovšek Karli 134,00 

 9x19k 356,07 

 Hočevar Gal 142,06 

 Roškarič Aleksander 142,01 

 Bučar Stanislav 72,00 

 Šolinc Gregor 0,00 

 9x19c 355,15 

 Gregurić Igor 178,11 

 Skornšek Aljaž 177,04 

 9x19h 313,13 



 Langeršek Darko 163,06 

 Lešnik Miro 150,06 
 
 

Results revolver at 25m 
 

  Shooter SUM,centers Serija2 

1 Stojan Martin 193,13 97,07 

2 Gajšek Alojz 189,12 95,06 

3 Zarnik Dean 186,09 94,05 
4 Gajšek Štefan 186,07 91,02 

5 Krumpak Ivan 183,09 91,05 
6 Zarnik Marko 182,09 91,04 

7 Ozvaldič Igor 180,07 92,06 

8 Špeglič Žiga 179,09 90,04 

9 Jurko Bruno 179,06 90,03 

10 Krivec Ivan 172,05 87,02 

11 Arčon Tomislav 170,03 90,03 

12 Gregurić Igor 167,10 89,06 

13 Krivec Viljem 165,03 86,03 

14 Kladnik Gerhard 156,06 83,03 

15 Ostojić Mičo 139,03 72,01 

16 Sušnik Gregor 134,01 61,00 

17 Rumež Rado 132,00 67,00 

18 Milojević Nikola 131,00 66,00 

19 Mastnak Anže 129,02 66,02 

20 Mlakar Žan 129,00 65,00 

21 Trs Samo 101,02 56,02 
 
 
 

Team Results Revolver 
 

  TEAM and members SUM,centers 
 

1 Rifnik1 568,32 

 Stojan Martin 193,13 

 Gajšek Alojz 189,12 

 Gajšek Štefan 186,07 

2 SOIT1 538,21 

 Zarnik Dean 186,09 

 Zarnik Marko 182,09 

 Arčon Tomislav 170,03 

3 9x19b 469,08 

 Krivec Ivan 172,05 

 Krivec Viljem 165,03 

 Rumež Rado 132,00 
4 proarmis2 418,12 

 Krumpak Ivan 183,09 

 Sušnik Gregor 134,01 

 Trs Samo 101,02 
 
 

Results rifle caliber 22 without zooming at 50m 



 

  Shooter SUM,centers 

1 Šalamun Peter 196,10 

2 Zarnik Dean 188,10 

3 Žgajner Cveto 179,05 
4 Krumpak Ivan 176,05 

5 Zarnik Marko 173,03 

6 Kokol Gorazd 168,06 

7 Pivk Martin 164,05 

8 Ostojić Mičo 155,04 

9 Arčon Tomislav 141,00 

10 Hren Žiga 132,00 

11 Milojević Nikola 124,00 

12 Akrapovič Vital 97,00 

13 Lesjak Rajko 88,00 
 
 

Results rifle caliber 22 optics at 50m¸ 
 

  Shooter SUM,centers 

1 Žgajner Cveto 198,20 

2 Šalamun Peter 193,14 

3 Krumpak Ivan 166,03 
4 Pivk Martin 165,01 

5 Arčon Tomislav 161,05 

6 Kladnik Gerhard 156,06 

7 Ostojić Mičo 155,02 

8 Zarnik Dean 151,04 

9 Gregurić Igor 151,03 

10 Bučar Stanislav 148,04 

11 Kokol Gorazd 147,02 

12 Romih Rok 138,05 

13 Milojević Nikola 136,00 

14 Zarnik Marko 132,02 

15 Hren Žiga 130,03 

16 Akrapovič Vital 76,00 
 
 

Results rifle without zooming at 100m 
 

Shooter SUM,centers  
Šalamun Peter 196,15 1 
Zarnik Dean 184,09 2 
Zarnik Marko 170,03 3 
Pivk Martin 169,10 4 
Kokol Gorazd 165,01 5 
Romih Rok 154,00 6 
Leban Šterk Matjaž 144,02 7 
Arčon Tomislav 131,00 8 
Špeglič Žiga 129,02 9 

Jurko Bruno 129,01 10 

Bučar Stanislav 93,01 11 

Melanšek Blaž 92,00 12 

Lipovšek Karli 90,00 13 



Milojević Nikola 88,00 14 

Akrapovič Vital 78,00 15 

Skornšek Aljaž 77,00 16 

Lesjak Rajko 65,00 17 

 

Results rifle with optics (sniper) at 100m 
 

Shooter SUM,centers  
Šalamun Peter 191,13 1 
Zarnik Dean 180,08 2 
Žgajner Cveto 179,06 3 
Zarnik Marko 176,08 4 
Gregurić Igor 175,06 5 
Hočevar Gal 165,02 6 
Hren Žiga 157,02 7 
Jurko Bruno 154,03 8 
Kladnik Gerhard 135,01 9 

Gomze Igor 130,02 10 

Milojević Nikola 122,00 11 

Akrapovič Vital 110,02 12 

Leban Šterk Matjaž 96,00 13 
 
 
 


